
Groups of all shapes and sizes welcome
Gluten Free Base $5 / Gluten Free 

 

 
 
 

Small things 
Mini Garlic Pizza – Mini garlic pizza with fresh herb

Olives–Italian marinated giant green olives 
 

48hr 10” Stone Baked Pizza
Margherita–Tomato, mozzarella, oregano, Murray River pink salt 

Romano – Mozzarella, Pecorino, fresh rocket, mushrooms, truffle oil

Diavola – Napoli, mozzarella, cacciatore hot salami, red onion (g*)

Parma– Mozzarella, fresh prosciutto, shaved parmesan, rocket (g*)

Della Mare – Marinated prawns, mozzarella, chilli, 
 

Handmade Pasta 
Gnocchi –Potato gnocchi, eggplant, cherry tomato, basil, buffalo curd 

Linguine –Blue swimmer crab, fennel puree, green chilli, 

Lasagna– Bolognese, béchamel, m

Pappardelle – Tazio's signature slow cooked lamb shoulder
 

Mains 
Pesce – Crispy skin Atlantic salmon, insalata verde (GF)

Pollo – Grilled free range chicken breast, insalata verde (GF)

EVERY PIZZA, PASTA OR 
(TURN OVER FOR OPTIONS)

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

all shapes and sizes welcome 
Gluten Free Pasta $4 

Mini garlic pizza with fresh herbs and mozzarella (v)

Italian marinated giant green olives (v g)    

Stone Baked Pizza 
mozzarella, oregano, Murray River pink salt (v g*)

Pecorino, fresh rocket, mushrooms, truffle oil (v g*)

, mozzarella, cacciatore hot salami, red onion (g*) 

Mozzarella, fresh prosciutto, shaved parmesan, rocket (g*) 

Marinated prawns, mozzarella, chilli, garlic, fresh spinach (g*)

Potato gnocchi, eggplant, cherry tomato, basil, buffalo curd 

Blue swimmer crab, fennel puree, green chilli, pangrattato (g*)

olognese, béchamel, mozzarella and parmesan  

Tazio's signature slow cooked lamb shoulder ragu (g*) 

Crispy skin Atlantic salmon, insalata verde (GF)   

Grilled free range chicken breast, insalata verde (GF)  

EVERY PIZZA, PASTA OR MAIN INCLUDES  A FREE
(TURN OVER FOR OPTIONS)  

s and mozzarella (v) 15 

  12 

(v g*) 26 

(v g*) 27 

  29 

  29 

fresh spinach (g*) 32 

Potato gnocchi, eggplant, cherry tomato, basil, buffalo curd (v) 32 
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FREE  DRINK 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 

 
 

Complimentary
Beer 
Mornington Peninsula Draught (300ml)
 

Wine 
2023 McPherson Sauvignon Blanc (Goulburn Valley, VIC)

2022 McPherson Cabernet Merlot (Goulburn Valley, VIC)
 

Non-Alcoholic 
Coke / Coke No Sugar 

Soda / Lemon Squash 

Lemonade / Lemon Lime Bitters
 

Drink Upgrades
Beer 
Beechworth Pale Ale (300ml)
 

Wine 
2024 All Saints Prosecco (Rutherglen, VIC)

2023 Maison Francaise Rose (Languedoc, France)

2023 Pasqua Pinot Grigio DOC (Verona, Italy)

2022 Nativo Terre Di Chieti Sangiovese (Abruzzo, 
 

Non-Alcoholic 
Mornington Peninsula Free Pale Ale <0.5% (can)

Orange Juice | Apple Juice | Pineapple Juice

Aranciata Rossa| Chinotto | Limonata

 

 

  

Complimentary Options 

Mornington Peninsula Draught (300ml) 

2023 McPherson Sauvignon Blanc (Goulburn Valley, VIC) 

2022 McPherson Cabernet Merlot (Goulburn Valley, VIC) 

Lemonade / Lemon Lime Bitters 

Drink Upgrades 

Beechworth Pale Ale (300ml) +3 

2024 All Saints Prosecco (Rutherglen, VIC)   +5 

2023 Maison Francaise Rose (Languedoc, France)  +5 

2023 Pasqua Pinot Grigio DOC (Verona, Italy)   +5 

2022 Nativo Terre Di Chieti Sangiovese (Abruzzo, Italy) +5 

Mornington Peninsula Free Pale Ale <0.5% (can)  +5 

Orange Juice | Apple Juice | Pineapple Juice  +2 

Aranciata Rossa| Chinotto | Limonata   +3 


